
NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORPORATION 

P R O D U C T I O N & D R I L L I N G 
P.O. B O X 9 0 

F A R M I N G T O N , N E W M E X I C O 8 7 4 0 1 

5110.1-126-81 

December 7, 1981 

Joe Ramey 
NMOCD 
P.O. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 

Re: Application for Non-Standard 
Gas Proration Unit 

Northwest Pipeline Corp requests permission to produce the above 
captioned well as a Non-Standard Gas Unit. The unorthodox size of 
this unit is necessitated by a variation in the legal subdivision 
of the U.S. Public Land Survey. The offset operators have been 
notified 6f our intentions by certified mail and they will forward 
any objections directly to your office. Copies of these letters 
along with the receipts for certified mail are enclosed. 

San Juan 30-5 Unit #77 

Dear Mr. Ramey: 

Sincerely, 

Paul C. Thompson 
Drilling Engineer 

PCT:djb 
Enclosure 



NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORPORATION 

P R O D U C T I O N & D R I L L I N G 
P.O. B O X 9 0 

F A R M I N G T O N , N E W M E X I C O 8 7 4 0 1 

5110.1-131-81 

December 8, 1981 

AMOCO Production j 
Attn: Bob Schroeder j 
501 Airport Drive j 
Farmington, N.M. 87401 i 

Re: Non-Standard Gas ( j 
Proration Unit j 
San Juan 30-5 Unit #77 i 
NW/4 Sec 36, T30N, R5W j 

Dear Mr. Schroeder: < ; 

Northwest Pipeline has requested permission from the New Mexic 
Oil & Gas Conservation Division to produce the above captioned well 
as a Non-Standard Gas Init. Our records show you to be an offset 
operator. I f you have any objections to this request, notify Joe 
Ramey with the NMOCD in Santa *:e within 30 days. This'letter is 
being sent by certified r.,ail in accordance with NMOCD regulations. 

Sincerely, 

Paul C. Thompson 
Dri l l ing Engineer 

PCT:djb 



NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORPORATION 

P R O D U C T I O N & D R I L L I N G 
P.O. B O X 9 0 

F A R M I N G T O N , N E W M E X I C O 8 7 4 0 1 

5110.1-130-81 

December 7, 1981 

John A. Ahlm 
El Paso Natural Gas Company 
P.O. Box 289 
Farmington, N.M. 87401 

Re: Non-Standard Gas 
Proration Unit 
San Juan 30-5 Unit #77 
NE/4 Sec 36, T30N, R5W 

Dear Mr. Ahlm: 

Northwest Pipeline has requested permission from the New Mexico 
Oil & Gas Conservation Division to produce the above captioned well 
as a Non-Standard Gas Unit. Our records show you to be an offset 
operator. I f you have any objections to this request, notify Joe 
Ramey with the NMOCD in Santa Fe within 30 days. This letter is 
being sent by certified mail in accordance with NMOCD regulations. 

Sincerely, 

Paul C. Thompson 
D r i l l i n g Engineer 

PCT:djb 



NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORPORATION 

P R O D U C T I O N & D R I L L I N G 
P.O. B O X 90 

F A R M I N G T O N , N E W M E X I C O 8 7 4 0 1 

5110.1-129-81 

December 7, 1981 

Southland Royalty 
Attn: Larry VanRyan 
P.O. Drawer 570 
Farmington, N.M. 87401 

Re: Non-Standard Gas 
Proration Unit 
San Juan 30-5 Unit #77 
NW/4 Sec 36, T30N, R5W 

Dear Mr. VanRyan: 

Northwest Pipeline has requested permission from the New Mexico 
Oil & Gas Conservation Division to produce the above captioned well 
as a Non-Standard Gas Unit. Our records show you to be an offset 
operator. If you have any objections to this request, notify Joe 
Ramey with the NMOCD in Santa Fe within 30 days. This letter is 
being sent by certified mail in accordance with NMOCD regulations. 

Sincerely, 

Paul C. Thompson 
Dri l l ing Engineer 

PCT:djb 



STATE OF I JEW MEXICO 
UCHGY M O MiNcnais urPAniMCfjr 

C L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V i S I ^ O N : i ui::Z ;•'!...-• J,">i>; 
f . o . u o x 20 « » 

S A N T A F C , N C W M E . X I C O 0 7 5 0 1 ' 1 ry ,. 

A l l d l i l x i f t i m u t t t-# t r u m i h v c u l t r l < » U A ( l * i l r « r-f 3 r r l l « — i . 

- r o t o r 

JRTHWEST PIPELINE CORPORATION SAN JUAN 30-5 UNIT 

Well No. 

I L 
Unit Letter 

G 
Section 

36 
Township 

30N 
RarKje 

5W 
County 

RIO ARRIBA 
Actual Footage Location o i Well: 

1 6 L 0 (eet from the N o r t h l ine and 8 7 O feet (rem the E ^ S t l ine 

Ground Level Elev; Producing Formation 

736U Dakota 
Pool 

Basin Dakota 
Dedicated Acreaqer 

2 2 0 . 7 6 Acre . 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject we]] by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. I f more than one lease is dedicated to the wel l , outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both aa to working 
interest and royalty). 

3. I f more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the we l l , have the interests of a l l owners been consoli­

dated by communitization. unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

I XI Yes I I No I f answer is " y e s " type of consolidation Unitization 

I f answer is "no," l is t the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form i f necessary.) « . 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the wel l until a l l interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or unti l a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­
sion. 

CERTIFICATION * 

/ hereby certify ri.ar the Information con­

tain-^ herein /&.fru« and co/np/efe fo th« 

best of my knowledge and belief^ 

Nome 

Paul C. Thompson 
Pos i t ion 

D r i l l i n g Engineer 
C o m p a n y 

Northwest Pipeline Corp 

S c a l e : 1 " - 1 0 0 3 « 

Do-ie 

M a r c h 6 , 1 9 8 1 

I hereby certify that tho well location 

shown on thlu plot was plotted" from field 

note* of actual surveys made by m~ o,-

under my jupes-Welan, and that thm amc 

IM true ond correct r-* th* be nt of t.ty 

knowledge and belief. 

D a t e S u r v e y e d 

C e r t i f i e s 

3? 



i 

P22 D o T i ^ '"> rr 

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL 
NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— 

NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL 

(See Reverse) 

LO 
I 

o 
CO 

SENT TO 

John Ahlm _ 
•STREET AND « 0 . 

P.O.. Box 289 
P O., STATE AND L J CODE 

Farmington, N.M.87401 
POST -1: t i_.20 

CERTIFIED FEE 

•I • 
oo 

SPECIAL DELIVERY 

RESTRICTED DELIVERY 

SHIT V TO WHOM AW 
DWrjEUVERED 

-J I 

SHOW TO','-HOW DATE. 
.'.1A0LRESSOF 
ai/ERY 

-;rv7*Q~V«0vi AMO riATE 
•£LivE"EOWlTH RESTATED 
Ei.lVE.BY 

M6.FTO WHOM" D UETICT 
3DSESS OF DELIVERY WITH 
F&'R'GTEO DELIVERY 

T^fAL-jiDdTiJ^ANB FEES 

-3* i o s 

P22 
RECEIPT FOP CERTIFIED .MAIL 

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— 
NOT FOR C' rSRflATIONAL HAIL 

(See Reverse) 

LO 
I 

o 
co 

00 

SENT TO 

^Southland Royalty 
STf EET AND \'0 

P.O. Drawer 570 
PO STATCA' . -OiPCODE" 

Farmington, N.M. 84701 
"OSTAC.E 

CERTIFIED FEE 

SPECIAL DELIVERY 

R E S T R I C T I D DELIVERY" 

SHIWTOWHOVAKD 
DATE DELIVERED 

SHOWTOV.'rlOM DATE 
A\D ACTRESS OF 
1EL-VEP.Y 

"SHC'ivfo v'.HO'J MD DATE 
CEL1VEPEU WITH RESTRICTED 
OELIVERY 

WOW TO WHOM. DATE AND 
ASSESS CFCEL'VERY WITH 

^ T * T - T^-ifO DELIVERY 

TOT&CF,D$w,c:r.*«n FEES 

PpStTrjARKORnAW j ^ - J l 
,' J - 1 - » A, I 

.20 

.75 

.95. 

P27"T;.V/iH 
RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL 

NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— 
NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL 

(See Reverse) 

_ 
ZD 
LO 

I 
o 
r o 

_ 
•to 

ro 
oo 

SENT T O 

AMOCO Production 
STREET AND NO. 

501 Airport Drive _ 
P O.. STATE AND 2IP CODE 

Farmington, N.M. 87401 
POSTAGE 

CERTIFIED FEE 

SPECIAL DELIVERY 

"RESTRICTED DELIVERY 

-ATE " L . 

oOF 

" 'L ' . ' t 0 ' . : .VITH RES'R'CUu 
i i ' ",ERY 

s* :'.v'Trr.vHo7,r PA: E A.'.D 
A.:.RESSCF DELIVERY V.TH 
GESTBVijri DELIVERY 

TOTA U^e$T,'HG | <ib sss$ 

POST hvia'KtJr^ATE'"! ». o* o??,\ 

s .20 
.75: 

.95 
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